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 8 25652 ANSOUNG  0District 354 B  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 25653 ANYANG  5District 354 B  6  6  49 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 56 25667 ICHON  0District 354 B  1  1  56 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 25679 KIMPO  8District 354 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 94 25681 KWANGJU KYUNGGI  0District 354 B  0  0  94 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 25690 PYUNGTAEG  0District 354 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 91 25721 BUCHON L C  0District 354 B  0  0  91 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 25722 SUWON  2District 354 B  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 44 25733 YANGPYUNG  0District 354 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 25734 YEOJU  1District 354 B  1  2  49 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 80 25737 YOUNGIN  0District 354 B  0  0  80 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 29552 JANGHOWON  0District 354 B  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 31222 NAMHANSANSEONG  0District 354 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 32146 OSAN L C  2District 354 B  2  2  47 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 32979 SUWEON JOONGANG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 33115 NEW SEONGNAM L C  0District 354 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 33764 SHINJANG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 34055 SONGTAN L C  0District 354 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 34783 NAMYANG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 34994 ANYANG JUNGANG L C  7District 354 B  7  12  47 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 44 35240 BALAN  0District 354 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 35426 ANJOONG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 35435 KWANG MYONG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 36170 KWANGMYONG JOONGANG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 37872 JOOKSAN L C  0District 354 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 38370 ANSAN  0District 354 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 38717 ANYANG CHEONGWOO  0District 354 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 38827 SIHEUNG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 26 38878 BUCHON JUNGANG L C  12District 354 B  11  14  38 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 44 38930 ICHON JOONGANG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 39085 YANGKOK LC  8District 354 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 39225 PYUNGTAEG JUNGANG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 85 40276 SONGTAN JOONGANG  0District 354 B  0  0  85 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 40457 ANYANG KWANACK  12District 354 B  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 40919 GUNPO  0District 354 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 40920 SUWON JANGAN  14District 354 B  3  5  43 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 34 40921 SUWON SUSEONG  0District 354 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 65 42467 BUCHON JEIL  4District 354 B  5  6  69 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 30 43175 BUCHON BUK  0District 354 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 43541 PAL DAL  0District 354 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 44102 BUCHON DONGBU L C  1District 354 B  2  2  34 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 44103 SUWON JEIL L C  0District 354 B  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 44578 PAENG SEONG  1District 354 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 45384 KWA CHUN L C  0District 354 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 61 45531 SOSA  4District 354 B  3  5  65 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 27 45610 KWANG MYONG JEIL  6District 354 B  6  8  33 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 22 45611 HANAM L C  0District 354 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 45816 SAE SUWON  0District 354 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 46937 DAESIN L C  0District 354 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 47736 HWA HONG  65District 354 B  0  0  65 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 48565 HEUNG CHUN  2District 354 B  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 50077 KWACHUN JUNGANG  28District 354 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 50551 OSAN JOONGANG  0District 354 B  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51032 HYO WON L C  20District 354 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 51033 SIN GAL L C  0District 354 B  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 51034 TAEAN  0District 354 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 1 51234 ANSAN SANGROKSOO  12District 354 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51236 BUCHON SAIMDANG L C  22District 354 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 51238 SIN PYUNGTAEG L C  0District 354 B  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 51550 BUCHON SEOBOO  0District 354 B  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 51552 IL JOOK  0District 354 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51719 SIHEUNG MOKRYUN  20District 354 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 51904 BAN WEOUL  0District 354 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 52206 ANSAN JEIL  0District 354 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 52361 SUWON MYONG SUNG  2District 354 B  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 40 52407 OSAN WOON AM  0District 354 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 52702 ANSUNG BYIBONG  0District 354 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 54309 SUNG DO  0District 354 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 54557 KYUNG SOO  0District 354 B  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 55512 SHIHUNG JOONGANG  0District 354 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 55664 SONGTAN CLOVER  13District 354 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55928 GUNPO SURI  9District 354 B  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 56165 ANSAN JOONGANG  0District 354 B  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 56918 GUNPO JEIL  0District 354 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57514 KWANGMYONG SMILE  23District 354 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 59767 SOOJI  0District 354 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59877 ANSUNG NUNGKOOL  23District 354 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60112 BUCHON YEAWON  21District 354 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 60415 SUWON KWONSUN  11District 354 B  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 50 61963 ANJOONG JOONGANG  0District 354 B  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 61964 MAEHOL  44District 354 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 62456 ANSAN KWANG DUK  0District 354 B  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 62576 HYO SUNG  21District 354 B  1  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 34 63609 ANSAN HANMAUM  0District 354 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 63867 BUCHON BAIKHAP  13District 354 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 64259 SEOSUWON  0District 354 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 65520 KUSUNG  0District 354 B  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66566 SINGAL BAIKOK  17District 354 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 67218 ICHON SEOLBONG  42District 354 B  1  1  43 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 75895 Yangpyung Eunhaeng  21District 354 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 75903 Osan Chungjook  33District 354 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 76071 ANSUNG SEOANSUNG  0District 354 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 78349 SUWON KWANGGYO  0District 354 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 78680 PYUNGTAEG LEADERS  0District 354 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 78684 BUNDANG SOLLIP  24District 354 B  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 41 78685 SIHEUNG JUNGWANG  0District 354 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 84226 HWASUNG JUNGNAM  0District 354 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 96 84228 YONGIN JOONGANG  0District 354 B  0  0  96 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 84345 ANSUNG DONGBAEK  25District 354 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 88536 BUCHON BAEK SONG  0District 354 B  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 88537 HWASOENG MADO  1District 354 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 95941 KWANGJU OPO  0District 354 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 97051 NAMYANG NANPA  37District 354 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97915 YONGIN SARANG  52District 354 B  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 98137 KIHEUNG  0District 354 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 98138 BUCHEON JUNGBU  0District 354 B  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 57 98256 PYUNGTAEK MF  0District 354 B  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 98441 SUWON MIRE  0District 354 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 98867 PYEONGCHON  0District 354 B  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 100284 NEW BUNDANG  0District 354 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 100842 SUWON PHOEBE  28District 354 B  4  4  29 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 66 101543 DONGTAN  19District 354 B  16  25  85 0  0  0 19  6  0  0
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 55 103797 BUCHEON BOKSAGOL  0District 354 B  0  0  55 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 104087 BUNDANG PANGYO  10District 354 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 105163 YONGIN DONGBAEK  0District 354 B  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 105164 ANYANG DONGAN  23District 354 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 105192 ICHEON BOKHA  0District 354 B  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 105789 ANYANG CANDLELIGHT  8District 354 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 106059 BUCHEON MYUNGMOON  27District 354 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 106173 SUWON BAEK HYANG  22District 354 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 106179 HWASEONG JUNGANG  0District 354 B  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 106388 YEOJU WOMAN  25District 354 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 106689 PAL TAN  7District 354 B  6  7  33 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 0 107237 YONGIN QUEENS  20District 354 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 107239 OJEONG  12District 354 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 107240 YONGIN JEIL  3District 354 B  3  3  47 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 0 107330 SIHEUNG KARA  40District 354 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 109132 HWASEONG YANGGAM  2District 354 B  2  2  23 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 109418 SUJI SARANG  38District 354 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 110388 KWANGMYONG CHEONGWOON  1District 354 B  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 115131 SONGTAN BURAK  0District 354 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 115419 KWANGMYOUNG HEEMANG  0District 354 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 116142 YEOJU SEJONG  0District 354 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 116143 YANGPYUNG HAN RIVER  3District 354 B  1  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 0 118254 ANYANG INDUK  19District 354 B  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 123691 Siheung Yeonseong  0District 354 B  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 124173 Kwangmyong Cheongsol  25District 354 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132602 Anyang Gwanyang  10District 354 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 133211 HWASEONG HANAHREUM  13District 354 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 136181 ANYANG TOP  0District 354 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 136722 Gwacheon Byeolyang  7District 354 B  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 137178 Bucheon Love  29District 354 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 137450 Suwon Blue  8District 354 B  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 141763 Osan Segyo  7District 354 B  6  8  41 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 0 142579 Suwon Moojigae  20District 354 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 143974 Gwangmyeong Hankyul  26District 354 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 154109 Osan Sarang  34District 354 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 154277 YEOJU PYEONGHWA  31District 354 B  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 155754 Gimpo Geumbit  16District 354 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 179172 Pyeongchon  Saeum  25District 354 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 181843 Pyeongtaek Queens  30District 354 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 182512 Hanam Daepyo  23District 354 B  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 188561 Yongin Hanbit  72District 354 B  0  0  72 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,878  5,249 1,371
 153

 100  132  0  0  0104 28  0  0
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